

City of Waukesha

City Hall, 201 Delafield Street Waukesha, WI 53188

Legislation Details

File #: ID#17-1183 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Appeal Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 8/3/2017 In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

On agenda: 9/11/2017 Final action:

Title: The APPEAL OF RUSALAN ABBASOV for a dimensional variance from section 22.53(3)(e)1. of the

zoning code. If granted, the variance would allow a paved parking area with a three foot setback at 1928 Cliff Alex Ct., when parking areas in single-family residential districts shall be setback a minimum of five (5) feet from the street right-of-way and five (5) feet from all other lot lines.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1928 Cliff Alex Ct., 2. 1928 Cliff Alex Cover Sheet, 3. 1928 Clif Alex Ct. -2

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|-------------------------|--------|--------|
| 9/11/2017 | 1 | Board of Zoning Appeals | denied | Pass |